AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO:

Vol<u>M96</u> Page**16694** Jim N. Slothower PO Box 351 Bend, OR 97709

STATE OF OREGON

19362

JUN -7 AID :44

ž

County of Deschutes

AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE

I, JIM N. SLOTHOWER, being duly sworn, state as follows:

SS

1. I am the successor trustee of a deed of trust dated September 12, 1994, and recorded November 14, 19942, in Volume M94, at page 34868, Mortgage Records, Klamath County, Oregon, encumbering the property described as:

> Lo: 34, in Block 1, Tract 1098, Split Rail Ranchos, according to the official plat thereof on file in the Office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon

2. On May 3, 1996, I caused a true copy of the Trustee's Notice of Sale to be sent by both first class and certified mail with return receipt requested, to the grantors of said trust deed to their last known addresses, to-wit:

Frank A. a	and Judie G. Bishop
c/o York I	Real Estate
770 Mo:ro I	
Atascadero	o, CA 93422
DATED this day of	May_, 1996.
	Ju Norman
	Jim N. Slothower
CURCONTRED AND CHORY to be	9
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to be	efore me this <u>day</u> of
CORRECTION DELEGATI	Mathenine & Diversed
CIFICILSEAL	Notary Public
NOTARY PUL JOOFOGON	My Commission Expires:
MY COMMISSION ET MILL LAN IT STON	
	이 가격하는 것 같은 것 같
f:\wpdoc\jim\tdf\gisler.am	
	1년 동생 2월 2월 2월 28일 - 2월 20일 - 2월 20g
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KL. MATH : ss.	에서는 법의은 동안에서는 것이다. 이 사이는 사람들은 것을 수 있는 것이다.
Filed for record at request of	the 7th

of	June	A.D., 9 96 at 10:14	o'clock AM., and duly recorded in Vol M96
		of <u>Mon gages</u>	on Page <u>16694</u> .
FE	E \$10.00		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
			X